
STAFF LIAISON(S):
Doug Hatch, Glenda Cummins

MEMBERS:
Steve Swarthout Eirene Knott 
Term(s): 2023-2025 Term(s): 2020-2022; 2023-2025
Snr Fire & Life Safety Specialist, HDR Dir of Code Svcs, BRR Architecture
Winchester, CA Overland Park, KS
steven.swarthout@hdrinc.com Eirene.knott@brrarch.com

Jeremy Elkin Tanya Luthi
Term(s): 2023-2025 Term(s): 2024-2026
Senior Combination Insepctor, Linn County Director of Engineering, Timberlab
Cedar Rapids, IA New York, NY
jeremy.elkin@linncountyiowa.gov tanya.luthi@timberlab.com

Raymond O’Brocki, CBO Simon Gallagher
Term(s): 2020-2022; 2023-2025 Term(s): 2020-2022; 2023-2025
Manager – Fire Service Relations, AWC Team Leader, Nordic Structures
MD Montreal, QC
robrocki@awc.org simon.gallagher@nordic.ca

Robert Bottari Placeholder
Term(s): 2023-2025 Term(s):
Special Inspector, Consolidated Engineering Laboratories Placeholder
Redwood City, CA Placeholder
rbottari@celinspectors.com Placeholder
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